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QUICK   REFERENCE   OF   2021   EVENTS   
  

The   Art   Gallery   at   City   Hall   monthly   receptions    (special   musical   guests   coming   soon!)   
Friday,   January   15   7:00pm-8:00pm   –   virtual   reception   at   Facebook.com/FishersArt   

Featuring   Jeremy   Mallov   
Friday,   February   12   6:30pm-7:30pm   –   virtual   reception   at   Facebook.com/FishersArt   

Featuring   Rebecca   Robinson   student   artwork   
Friday,   March   12 7:00pm-8:15pm   –   virtual   reception   at   Facebook.com/FishersArt   

Focusing   on   Disabilities   Awareness   with   Conner   Prairie   
Friday,   March   19 6:30pm-7:30pm   –   virtual   reception   at   Facebook.com/FishersArt   

Featuring   Hugh   Syme   and   The   Art   of   RUSH   
Friday,   April   9   6pm-8pm   –    STAR   Bank    Senior   Showcase   &   Scholarship   Ceremony   
Friday,   May   14 6pm-8pm   –   Freddie   Kelvin,   Tom   Mueller   &   Brinton   Farrand   
Friday,   June   11 6pm-8pm   –   Romeo   Zivoin     
Friday,   July   9 6pm-8pm   –   Hamilton   County   Artists’   Association   &   Craig   Ogden   
Friday,   Aug.   13 6pm-8pm   –   Olivia   Ash   &   Ingrid   Blount     
Friday,   Sept.   10 6pm-8pm   –    Jiffy   Lube   of   Indiana    Juried   Exhibit   Awards   ceremony   
Friday,   Oct.   15 6pm-8pm   –   Calligraphy   Guild   of   Indiana   Members   Show   
Friday,   Nov.   12 6pm-8pm   –   Watercolor   Society   of   Indiana   Members   Show   
Friday,   Dec.   10   6pm-8pm   –   Margot   Bogue   &   Emerging   Artists   with   Special   Culinary   Guest   

  

Spark!   of   Creativity   Series   of   Events   at   the   Art   Gallery   at   City   Hall   
Saturday,   Aug.   28 3pm-8pm Spark!   of   Creativity     

Explore   visual,   performing,   and   musical   arts   to   find   your   Spark!   

Saturday,   Nov.   27 1pm-6pm   Shop!Fishers   
Art   demonstrations,   classes,   and   sales   

Saturday,   Dec.   4 3pm-8pm Winter   Wonderland   of   Art   
Art   demonstrations,   classes,   and   sales   

  

ASSET:   Artist   Professional   Development   Series   at   Hub   &   Spoke   
Thursday,   April   22 6:30pm-8pm   
Thursday,   June   24 6:30pm-8pm     
Thursday,   Aug.   19 6:30pm-8pm   
Thursday,   Oct.   28 6:30pm-8pm   

  

Partner   Events   with   Fishers   Arts   Council   
Sunday,   Aug.   22   TBD NEW   EVENT!     Art   on   the   Prairie    with   Conner   Prairie   
Sunday,   Sept.   12 12pm-7pm Harvest   Fest   2021    with   Fishers   Parks   &   Rec   Foundation   

  

The   Art   Gallery   at   City   Hall   &   The   Alcove   (featured   artist   space)   
Main   Gallery   exhibits   updated   monthly;   The   Alcove   updated   quarterly   (Jan,   Apr,   Jul,   Oct)     
Open   Monday-Friday   8:30am-4:30pm,   excluding   holidays   
Open   Saturdays   during   Summer   Farmers   Market   (May-September)   10am-12pm   
Most   art   available   for   sale   

  

The   Art   Gallery   at   City   Hall   is   located   at   1   Municipal   Drive,   Fishers,   IN   46038   
Hub   &   Spoke   is   located   at   8100   E.   106th,   Fishers,   IN   46038   

More   details   on   our   website   at    FishersArtsCouncil.org   
Updated   3/10/21   


